FS84/FS85C
Fail-safe system basis chip with multiple SMPS and LDO
Rev. 4.0 — 12 December 2019 Product brief
1 About this document
This Product brief is intended to provide overview/summary information for the purpose
of evaluating a product for design suitability. It is intended for quick reference only and
should not be relied upon to contain detailed and full information.
Some of the content in this product brief is extracted from the product's full data sheet. In

• Infotainment
• V2x
5 Ordering information
Table 1. Device options
Device options BUCK1 BUCK2 BUCK3 ASIL
FS8400 Yes No No B
FS8410 Yes No Yes B
FS8420 Yes Yes No B
FS8430 Yes Yes Yes B
FS8500 Yes No No D
FS8510 Yes No Yes D
FS8520 Yes Yes No D
FS8530 Yes Yes Yes D
NXP Semiconductors FS84/FS85C
Fail-safe system basis chip with multiple SMPS and LDO
PB_FS84_FS85C All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2019. All rights reserved.
Product brief Rev. 4.0 — 12 December 2019
3 / 17
Table 2. Ordering information
PackagePart number [1] Application target
Name Description Version
PC33FS8530A0ES FS85 superset covering FS85 family
of devices
PC33FS8530A1ES Camera
PC33FS8510A2ES Domain controller
PC33FS8510D3ES Battery monitoring system
PC33FS8530A4ES Imaging radar with NXP S32R MCU
PC33FS8430G0ES FS84 superset covering FS84 family
of devices
PC33FS8430G1ES Camera with NXP S32V MCU and
PF8x PMIC
PC33FS8430G2ES Camera with NXP S32V MCU
PC33FS8410G3ES Radar with NXP S32R274 MCU
PC33FS8430G4ES Camera
PC33FS8030G5ES Camera
PC33FS8410G6ES Gateway with NXP MPC5748G MCU
HPQFN56
HPQFN56, plastic, thermally
enhanced very thin quad flat
package, no lead, wettable flanks